
CALENDAR

Period: 19th February 2024 to Easter 2024
Last Updated: 19th February 2024

The calendar contains the schedule for classes, practices and John & Linda's private lessons.
The schedule is subject to change - please check with John & Linda or Michael & Nila as appropriate.

Standard Teaching Locations for John & Linda are:

Mondays Evening
Tuesdays Afternoon

Evening
Wednesdays Evening
Thursdays Morning

Afternoon
Evening

Fridays Afternoon
Evening

Weekend

Oddfellows Hall, Dorking
Sculptor's Hall at North Holmwood Village Hall
Sculptor's Hall at North Holmwood Village Hall
Sculptor's Hall at North Holmwood Village Hall

All weekend lessons will be on either Saturday or Sunday

Sculptor's Hall at North Holmwood Village Hall

Oddfellows Hall, Dorking
Sculptor's Hall at North Holmwood Village Hall
Oddfellows Hall, Dorking
Riddell Hall, Walton on the Hill
Sculptor's Hall at North Holmwood Village Hall
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Notes
Monday 19/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES Classes week 1 of 6
Tuesday 20/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES Classes week 1 of 6
Wednesday 21/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 22/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES YES Classes week 1 of 6
Friday 23/02/2024 NORMAL YES
Saturday 24/02/2024 YES Check re Private Lesson availability
Sunday 25/02/2024 Check re Private Lesson availability
Monday 26/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Tuesday 27/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES
Wednesday 28/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 29/02/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES YES
Friday 01/03/2024 NORMAL YES
Saturday 02/03/2024 YES Check re Private Lesson availability
Sunday 03/03/2024 Check re Private Lesson availability
Monday 04/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Tuesday 05/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES
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Wednesday 06/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 07/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES YES
Friday 08/03/2024 NORMAL YES
Saturday 09/03/2024 YES Check re Private Lesson availability
Sunday 10/03/2024 Check re Private Lesson availability
Monday 11/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Tuesday 12/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES
Wednesday 13/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 14/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES YES
Friday 15/03/2024 NORMAL YES
Saturday 16/03/2024 YES Check re Private Lesson availability
Sunday 17/03/2024 Check re Private Lesson availability
Monday 18/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Tuesday 19/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES
Wednesday 20/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 21/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES YES
Friday 22/03/2024 NORMAL YES
Saturday 23/03/2024 YES
Sunday 24/03/2024
Monday 25/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES Last classes of this 1/2 term
Tuesday 26/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES Last classes of this 1/2 term
Wednesday 27/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 28/03/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES YES Last classes of this 1/2 term
Friday 29/03/2024 NORMAL YES
Saturday 30/03/2024 YES
Sunday 31/03/2024 CLOSED EASTER SUNDAY
Monday 01/04/2024 CLOSED NO NO BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 02/04/2024 CLOSED NO NO NO
Wednesday 03/04/2024 LIMITED ? NO Practice - To be decided
Thursday 04/04/2024 CLOSED NO NO NO NO
Friday 05/04/2024 CLOSED NO
Saturday 06/04/2024 YES Check re Private Lesson availability
Sunday 07/04/2024 Check re Private Lesson availability
Monday 08/04/2024 CLOSED NO YES
Tuesday 09/04/2024 CLOSED NO NO NO
Wednesday 10/04/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 11/04/2024 LIMITED NO NO YES YES
Friday 12/04/2024 LIMITED YES
Saturday 13/04/2024 YES Check re Private Lesson availability
Sunday 14/04/2024 Check re Private Lesson availability
Monday 15/04/2024 NORMAL YES YES Classes week 1 of Summer Term
Tuesday 16/04/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES Classes week 1 of Summer Term
Wednesday 17/04/2024 NORMAL YES YES
Thursday 18/04/2024 NORMAL YES YES YES YES Classes week 1 of Summer Term
Friday 19/04/2024 NORMAL YES



Day Date Status Adult C
lasse

s

Child
ren / 

Youth
 Classe

s

Practi
ce

s

Jo
hn &

 Li
nda's P

riv
ate Le

sso
ns

Notes
Saturday 20/04/2024 YES Check re Private Lesson availability
Sunday 21/04/2024 Check re Private Lesson availability


